
S. No. Subject Publisher

MOON BEAM BOOK - VI Britannica Learning

1   

2 ANYTIME ENGLISH GRAMMAR & Evergreen Publications

COMPOSITION - 6

3 GUIDED ENGLISH FOR INDIA - 1 Oxford University Press

4 LITTLE WOMEN IUP

5 WORD PERFECT SPELLING BOOK - 6 PEARSON

6 RIDOUT ENGLISH WORKBOOK - 6 PEARSON

7 STEPS TO CURSIVE WRITING - 6 Kohinoor Publications

HINDI

8 SAHITYA - OAS KE MOTI Rachna Sagar Private Limited

9 VYAKARAN - MANAK VYAKARAN Prabhat Publishing House

VYAVAHAR - BHAG 1

PUNJABI

10 NIKKIYAN KAHANIA PUNJABI PATH EVERGREEN

PUSTAK PART -  III

11 PUNJABI VYAKARAN & LEKHMALA EVERGREEN

PART -  3

SANSKRIT

12 SANSKRIT GYAN SAGAR - BHAG 1 Sunbeam Publishers

MATHEMATICS

13 FOUNDATION MATHEMATICS - VI Goyal Brothers Prakashan

(R. S. AGGARWAL)

GENERAL SCIENCE

14 CONCISE BIOLOGY, CONCISE PHYSICS, Selina Publishers

CONCISE CHEMISTRY - VI

HISTORY

15 FOCUS ON HISTORY & CIVICS - VI Goyal Brothers Prakashan

BOOKS LIST - 2020

VI



GEOGRAPHY

16 ESSENTIAL ICSE GEOGRAPHY, FOR Bharati Bhawan

CLASS 6 BY K K MALTIAR & S R. 

MALTIAR

17 OXFORD SCHOOL ATLAS OUP

18 QUIZ CRAFT - 6 Blue Print Education

19 COMPUTER SCIENCE

 LOGIX -  6 Kips Learning Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

20 PREMIUM ARTISTRY A BOOK OF Pan India

ART & ACTIVITY- 6

21 AESTHETICS - ART & ACTIVITY - 6 Kirti Publications

22 VALUES BY CHOICE - 6 Survi Books

  

S. No. Subject Publisher

MOON BEAM BOOK - VII Britannica Learning

1   

2 ANYTIME ENGLISH GRAMMAR & Evergreen Publications

COMPOSITION - 7

3 GUIDED ENGLISH FOR INDIA BOOK 2 Oxford University Press

4 GREAT EXPECTATION IUP

5 WORD PERFECT SPELLING BOOK - 7 PEARSON

6 RIDOUT ENGLISH WORK BOOK - 7 PEARSON

7 STEPS TO CURSIVE WRITING- 7 Kohinoor Publications

HINDI

8 SAHITYA - OAS KE MOTI - 7 Rachna Sagar Private Limited

9 VYAKARAN - MANAK VYAKARAN Prabhat Publishing House

VYAVAHAR - BHAG 2

PUNJABI

10 NIKKIYAN KAHANIA PUNJABI PATH EVERGREEN
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VII



PUSTAK PART -  IV

11 PUNJABI VYAKARAN & LEKHMALA EVERGREEN

PART -  4

SANSKRIT

12 SANSKRIT GYAN SAGAR - BHAG 2 Sunbeam Publishers

MATHEMATICS

13 FOUNDATION MATHEMATICS - VII Goyal Brothers Prakashan

(R. S. AGGARWAL)

GENERAL SCIENCE

14 CONCISE BIOLOGY, CONCISE PHYSICS, Selina Publishers

CONCISE CHEMISTRY - VII

HISTORY

15 FOCUS ON HISTORY & CIVICS - VII Goyal Brothers Prakashan

GEOGRAPHY

16 ESSENTIAL ICSE GEOGRAPHY, FOR Bharati Bhawan

CLASS 7 BY K K MALTIAR & S R. 

MALTIAR

17 OXFORD SCHOOL ATLAS OUP

18 QUIZ CRAFT - 7 Blue Print Education

19 COMPUTER SCIENCE

 LOGIX -  7 Kips Learning Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

20 PREMIUM ARTISTRY A BOOK OF Pan India

ART & ACTIVITY- 7

21 AESTHETICS - ART & ACTIVITY - 7 Kirti Publications

22 VALUES BY CHOICE - 7 Survi Books

  

S. No. Subject Publisher

MOON BEAM BOOK - VIII Britannica Learning

1   

2 ANYTIME ENGLISH GRAMMAR & Evergreen Publications

COMPOSITION-8

VIII
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3 GUIDED ENGLISH FOR INDIA BOOK 3 Oxford University Press

4 SIXTEEN TALES  FROM SHAKESPEARE DEVRA BOOK

5 WORD PERFECT SPELLING BOOK - 8 PEARSON

6 RIDOUT ENGLISH WORK BOOK - 8 PEARSON

7 STEPS TO CURSIVE WRITING- 8 Kohinoor Publications

HINDI

8 SAHITYA - OAS KE MOTI - 8 Rachna Sagar Private Limited

9 PREEDIPIKA IUP

 

PUNJABI

10 NIKKIYAN KAHANIA PUNJABI PATH EVERGREEN

PUSTAK PART -  V

11 PUNJABI VYAKARAN & LEKHMALA EVERGREEN

PART -  5

SANSKRIT

12 SANSKRIT GYAN SAGAR - BHAG 3 Sunbeam Publishers

MATHEMATICS

13 FOUNDATION MATHEMATICS - VIII Goyal Brothers Prakashan

(R. S. AGGARWAL)

GENERAL SCIENCE

14 CONCISE BIOLOGY, CONCISE PHYSICS, Selina Publishers

CONCISE CHEMISTRY - VIII

HISTORY

15 FOCUS ON HISTORY & CIVICS - VIII Goyal Brothers Prakashan

GEOGRAPHY

16 ESSENTIAL ICSE GEOGRAPHY, FOR Bharati Bhawan

CLASS 8 BY K K MALTIAR & S R. 

MALTIAR

17 OXFORD SCHOOL ATLAS OUP

18 QUIZ CRAFT - 8 Blue Print Education



19 COMPUTER SCIENCE

 LOGIX -  8 Kips Learning Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

20 PREMIUM ARTISTRY A BOOK OF Pan India

ART & ACTIVITY- 8

21 AESTHETICS - ART & ACTIVITY - 8 Kirti Publications

22 VALUES BY CHOICE - 8 Survi Books

  


